Merchant advance
Advance for building
Other advance

Nameor ILJo:nete Dr.Balasaheb Vikhe Patil (Padmbhushan Awardee) PRAVARA RURAL EDUCATION SOCIETY,S
\“—'-—lt-lp_ra.ﬂra Rural College of Education Loni .....BUDGET & Actual exp. 2018-19 e
Sr, Actuals otal Actuals
No, [Primary Budget 2018.10 Budget | o 0\ opta | ,BUd9eL | o1.04-2018 Budget | 01-04-2018
2018-19 | "4 31.03- to 3103 |7018-19| to31-03-
ﬁ"\—__,_ B.Ed. 2019 B.Ed. M'Ed' 2019 M.Ed. m__
1 |SUMMARY
2 2::: g‘“’?““e Income 65.60 3141 | 2240 1224| 88.00 HAGS
3 -_T_o—t.mﬂ-‘_ltal of income . . - 3 '00 P
4 [Totalrevers : 65.60 3141 | 2240 12.24 :-16 o
5 |Total ca i:-,:lleEexpem-ﬂmm 7592 ook s e 2.30 1.00
5 Iiora Expe crt!(Dt’mcllture 2.00 1.00 0.80 ‘ = 98'96 91.51
7 "Tet%u |P nditure 77.92 69.34 21.04 22.1 S — y
TWN"CM s (12.32) (37.93)] _ 1.36 . |
) |REVENUE & CAPITAL RECEIPTS : '
. Fees Income 52.28 27.78 19.63 11.38 71.91 39.14
Non Fee Income 0.12 2 ; - 0.12 -
2 Other Income 7.00 . 0.05 0.05 7.05 005
Salary Grant . % . y - -
S |Other Grant 2.80 3.19 0.70 0.81 3.50 4.00
6 |lnterest on FDR / SB 3.00 0.41 2.00 . 5.00 0.41
7 Misc. Receipts 0.40 0.03 0.02 0.02 0.42 0.05
8 |Rent Building & Supervision charges i p . - - -
9 {Fung Equipment & Other fund - - - . » .
10 |Deposit 5 . o . a -
11 |Secured Term Loan - - - - - -
Total Rev.& Capital Income 65.60 31.41 22.40 12.24
B) |RECURRING & NON RECURRING EXPENSE, Sz - -
1 |Salaries : 60.93 53.33 12.07 12.68 73.00 66.01
2 |Utilities :Other Expenses - - - - : -
3 |Utilities :Electricity 0.25 0.25 0.20 0.22 0.45 0.47
4 \Utilities :Internet charges 0.50 0.65 0.40 0.47 0.90 1.12
S |Utilities :Telephone 0.15 0.13 0.03 0.18 013
Building Rent - - - - . -
6 |Maintenance : 1.09 1.24 T3 2.14 282 338
7 |Stationary : 4.16 4.75 1.50 1.68 5.66 6.43
8 |Students Welfare /News Paper 3.51 3.26 1.69 1.84 5.20 5.10
9 |Consumable Material :Vehicle - - - - - -
10 |Sraff Welfare & Admin. : 0.95 1.47 0.75 0.81 1.70 228
11 |Other Expenses : 4.38 3.26 1.87 233 6.25 5.59
12 {Vehicle, Car,Bus etc, - 2 g u - 3
13 |Equipment & Furniture 1.50 1.00 0.50 - 2.00 1.00
14 |Library Books 0.50 - 0.30 0.80 3
15 |Land & Building Construction . - - - - -
16 |Repayment of loans . - - - - -
Repayment of deposit * » - - - -
TOTALR. & NON R, EXPENSES 7792 6934 2104 2217 98.96 91.51
A Regular students 100 99 66 43 166.00 142.00
Hostel students - . - . - -
Mess Studets . -
" Fixed deposits 16.42 16.42 16.56 16.56 32.98 32.98
savings Account . . - - - -
Current Account . . . - - :
Cash Account
c Salary advance = * - - .
staff advance . - . -




™ OawesTey WV JdVTTRe -

Total

P Actuals | Total | Actuals
Actuals Budget 2018
Sr. Budget | ;,.04.2018 | 5018-19 01-04- Budget | 01-04-2018
No Primary Budget 2018-19 2018-19 to 31-03- M.Ed to 31-03- 2018-19| to 31-03-
. B.Ed. | 2019 B.Ed. B¢ | 2019 M.Ed.
— 0.00 0.00
Total Advances 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 . -
D [Staff ge;gu; i 3 3.00 10.00 3.00
Roocbers Hingicial 15,00 : 1 1.00 { 14.00 Lo
on-teaching sta s
| |Total staff 2 20.00 - 4.00 4.00 | 24 '_°° 4'_0 2
E [Details of arrears of fees - -
Opening fee arrears - = . ] ) .
Add: outstanidng for the year < - ) ; &
Less: recovered - ‘ = - 3 3
Balance due - z g - . .
RECURRING EXPENSES : , .
A |SALARIES:
1 |Teaching Staff Salary Expenses 30.32 25.85 10.95 11.35 41.27 37.20
2 |Non - Teaching Staff Salary Exenses 28.14 23.16 1.12 1.33 9.26 24.49
3 |Employers Contr. To P.F. 2.47 4.32 = - 2.47 4.32
4 |Gratuity Exps. - 2 - g i 3
5 |Sal.Soc.Staff/NPF/Conso./D.Wages - - = K - -
6 |Honorarium 7 = - - 3
7 |salary To Visiting Staff Exp. - S - - 5
8 |Allowances To Staff Exp. - - - = - e
Total Salary Exp. 60.93 53.33 12.07 12.68 73.00 66.01
UTILITIES : - 5
9 |Electricity 0.25 0.25 0.20 0.22 0.45 0.47
10 |Internet charges 0.50 0.65 0.40 0.47 0.90 1.12
11 |Building Rent - = & = = B
12 |Telephone 0.15 0.13 0.03 - 0.18 0.13
13 |Water Charges - = N = = -
14 |New College/School Proposal Exp. - - - = . =
Total 0.90 1.03 0.63 0.69 1.53 1.72
C |MAINTENANCE : - -
15 |Gardening 0.15 0.23 1.25 1.32 1.40 1.55
16 |General Repairs & Maintenance 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.18 0.03 0.20
17 |Generetor Maintainence - - - - - -
18 |Ground Development & Maint. 0.75 0.78 0.30 0.44 1.05 1.22
19 |Internet Networking Maint. - - - - - -
20 |Binding Expenses = - - - -
21 |Repairs to Building - - - - - -
22 |Repairs & Maintance Civil - - - - - -
23 |Swimming Pool Maintanance - - - - - -
24 |Vehicle Maintance - - - - - -
25 |Property Insurance 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.04 0.03
26 |Electricity Maintenance Charges 0.15 0.19 0.15 0.19 0.30 0.38
W R T ST ~ Total 1.09 ~1.24 1.73 2,14 2.82 3.38
D |[STATIONARY : - -
27 |Computer Consumable/Software Fees exp. 1.25 1.09 0.25 0.24 1.50 1.33
28 |Exam Exps. 2.00 2.48 0.50 0.05 2.50 2.53
29 |Postage& Courier 0.01 0.38 - - 0.01 0.38
30 |Printing & Stationery ( Office ) 0.50 0.11 0.50 1.39 1.00 1.50
31 0.40 0.69 0.25 - 0.65 0.69
Total] ~4.16 4.75 1.50 168 5. 66 6.43
E -
32 deiarﬂnp to students exps. 2 g J y X .
33 |Studet Personal Expenses - . 0.10 3 0.10 y
34 |Student Placement /Academic & Sports Prizes 0.30 - 0.05 - 0.35 -
35 |Prizes to Students - B z . B .
36 |Eam & Learn Scheme Exps. 0.70 0.72 - - 0.70 0.72
37 |N.5.5./N.C.C\Scout Guide /Mcc Exp. 0.25 0.26 : : 0.25 0.26
38 |HSC/SSC Board Fee Exp. y . ) . . ’
39 |Educational Tour Exp. 0.30 0.36 0.20
40 |Cultural Activties Exp. 0.25 0.23 0.25 g:gg g'gg 8"512
41 |Function & Gathering Exp. 1.00 0.92 0.40 0.44 1.40 1.36
42 |Medical Examinations exps. B 5 . B ¥ '
43 |Newspaper & Periodicals 0.18 0.14 : .
44 [School College Magazine Expenses 0.15 Tl Bl e e i
45 |Gymkhana /Sports / Games Exp. 0.30 0.29| 050 077| os0 1.06
46 |Student safety Insurance/University Charges 0.08 0.07 0.02 0.02 0.10 0.09




Total

Actuals Total Actuals
" 5
Sr. Budget ofof;ou 2:::?:; 0:;0“313"‘3“ Budget | 01-04-2018
* |Pri & 19 r ¥ 8-19 31-03-
No. Primary Budget 2018-19 2018- to 31-03 M.Ed. 2019 M.Ed. 201 to :
47 |RecoverableTution F - j = 0l 510
ees — 169 | . .

48 [Lab Consumables & Gas » -
49 |Vehicle Fuel 3 L

Vehicle Tax & Insurance )
51 |Vehidle Hiring Charges - : ) .
52 |Mess Consumables A . -
53 [Other Hostel / Mess expenses " i -
54 |Workshop Current Expenses - i :

w
o
"
"
'

55 |Transport Charges i =

SR R R 3 o . :

: G |STAFF WELFARE & ADMIN, : ) y
: 56 |Meeting Expenses . - - . o
' 57 |Staff Training /Teacher's Training/ FDP 0.30 0.32 0.20 0.23 0.50 o

| 0.93 0.25 0.23 0.60 ’
58 |Servant Uniform/Security Exps. 0.35 0.22 g e v an

' 59 [Travelling Exp. 0.30 , B z - e
‘ s i 1)) o X A . v 3 D 5§ W . § S

H |OTHER EXPENSES : - -

| 60 |Advertisement Exp. . 0.24 - 0.17 - 0.41
e 61 [Audit Fees Exp, 0.30 0.28 0.25 0.24 0.55 0.52

. 62 |Audit Expenses . - - - - -
= 63 [Bank Charges Exp. 0.03 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.04
64 |Educational Expenses 0.40 0.06 0.50 0.99 0.90 1.05

' 65 |Software Fees Expenses - . - - - -
66 |Miscellaneous Exp. 0.15 0.25 0.05 0.08 0.20 033

67 |Professional Fees Expenses - - = s = =
68 |Legal Fees Expenses - = = = & -
69 |Registration /Affiliation Fee 0.50 0.76 0.20 031 0.70 1.07
70 |Live Stock & Fooder Exps. - - - - - -«

: 71 |Agri & Pharm Expenses - - - - - -

l 72 |Polyhouse Exps. y - - - - - -

i 73 |Various Programme & Seminar Exp. 1.50 1.36 0.50 0.53 2.00 189
: 74 |Sanitation Expenses 0.25 0.28 0.10 - 035 0.28
75 |Term Fees Expenses - - -

76 |Other Educational Expenses 1.25 - 0.25
77 |Supervision and service charges - - -
78 [Interest on Loan

i Total| 438 | 3.26 1.87 233

: 83 |Pipe & Pipe Fitting ¥
E B4 |wells -
- 85 |Work in Progress - -
| 86 |Dead Stock -
B7 |Furniture (Office) -

88 |Furniture (Computer Lab) - E -
89 |Furniture (Lab & Class-room) - - - -
; 90 |Furniture (Library) . - - - -
; 91 |Electrical Installation 0.50 . . - 0.50 -
‘ 92 |Water Storage Tank - - : %
. 93 |Vehides S » . .
' 94 |Library Books 0.50

| 95 |Lab. Fittings & Equipment ; - .

P 96 |Games Equipment " 2 y
] 97 |Works Exp.equipment . 5 2 . i
_ 98 |Audio Visual Aids A ; . : . :
; 99 |Educational Aids . N 3 ]
! 100 |workshop Equipment i . ) .
‘ 101 |Computer Equipment 1.00 . : y y

] 102 |swimming Pool Equip. : 1.00 0.50 . 1.50 1.00
f 103 |Office Equipment . )
104 |Telephone Deposit & Equipment : §
4

\




Sr.
No.

105
106
107

)

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133

\
Solar Water Heating System

Primary Budget 29 18-19

Actuals Total Actuals
Actuals dget
Budget 01-04-2018 23:8?19 01-04-2018 | 5 4ot | 01-04-2018
2018-19 | " 055 ba- to31-03- 15018-19| to31-03-
M.Ed. 2019 M.Ed.
B.Ed. | 20198.Ed. 2019

Total

Repayment of loans
Repayment of deposits

Total Capital Exp.

200 )

Total Revenue & Capital Exp.

REVENUE 1
FEES :
Term Fees
Tution Fees
Other Feés (Arrear)
Admission & Orientation

Student Personal Advance Fees
Bus Fees

Mess Fees
Hostel Fees

M

30.28
22.00

7792

Total I (Fees)| = 522

NON-FEE OME

Interest on FDR / SB

Dividend

Sale of Prospectus/ Stores material
Misc. Receipts

Late fee / Fine

Income from Garden

Agri & Pharm Income
Polyhouse Income

Income from Vacational Classes
Others

Grants Salary

Non Salary Grant

Term Fees Grant

Other revenue grants

Rent Building ( PRES)
Rent Staff Quarter Income

CAPITAL INCOME/RECEIPT
Development Fund
Equipment/books Fund

Building Fund

Other Misc.Fund
Secured Term Loan
Depos:t from Student

Ed

rincip
Pravara Rural College of
ucation,Pravarnr

™
Vgadl

.ChiefAccountant
Pravara Rural Education Society
Pravaranagzr,Tal.Rahata



Loknete Dr.Balasaheb Vikhe Patil (Padmbhushan Awardee) PRAVARA RURAL EDUCATION SOCIETY,S

Name of Unit -Pravara Rural College of Education Loni .....BUDGET & Actual exp. 2019-20

Achiiale Actuals Total
sr. Budget 01:04-2019 Budget | 01-04- Total Actuals
No, |Primary Budget 2019-20 2019-20 | 05 | 2019-20 | 2019 to 314 Budget | 01-04-

B.Ed. | 5020p.q | M-Ed. | 03:2020 |2019-20 | 2019 to 31/
! M.Ed. 03-2020
1 |SUMMARY
1 |Total Revenue Income 65.51 28.65 20.76 9.14 86.27 37.79
2 |Total Capital of income w 8 x iy : )
3 |Total Income 65.51 28.65 20.76 9,14 86.27 37.79
4 |Total revenue expenditure 75.04 80.26 16.93 17.26 91.97 97.52
5 [Total Capital Expenditure 2.00 0.30 1.50 0.11 3.50 0.41
6 |Total Expenditure 77.04 80.56 18.43 17.37 95.47 97.93
7 _[Net Surplus/ (Deficit) _(11.53) (51.91) 2.33 (8.23)] (9.20) (60.14)
A) |REVENUE & CAPITAL RECEIPTS. # #
1 |Fees Income 50.19 27.50 17.99 9.12 68.18 36.62
2 [Non Fee Income 0.12 s - - 0.12 -
3 |Other Income 9.00 0.66 0.05 . 9.05 0.66
4 |Salary Grant g - i - - -
5 |Other Grant 2.80 0.47 0.70 - 3.50 0.47
6 |Interest on FDR / SB 3.00 g 2.00 e 5.00 -
7 [Misc. Receipts 0.40 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.42 0.04
8 |Rent Building & Supervision charges L - - - - -
9 [Fund Equipment & Other fund - = - - -
10 [Deposit : . - -
11 |Secured Term Loan sl . - -
Total Rev.& Capital Income _ 9.14] 86.27 37.79
B) |RECURRING & NON RECURRING EXPF - -
1 |Salaries : e L 9.86| 70.00 75.27
2 [|Utilities :Other Expenses - = #
3 |Utilities : Electricity 0.07 0.40 0.33
4 |Utilities :Internet charges - 0.22 -
5 |Utilities :Telephone - 0.30 0.25
 |Building Rent 4.64 9.28 9.27
6 |Maintenance : 0.01 0.40 0.20
7 |Stationary : - i 0.77 1.51 129
8 |Students Welfare /News Paper. . 0.09 1.78 1.03
9 |Consumable Material . Vehicle o - -
10 |Staff Welfare & Admin. : 0.24 0.67 0.36
11 {Other Expenses : 1.58 741 9.52
12 |Vehicle, Car,Bus etc. : i < i s »
13 |Equipment & Furniture 1.50 - 1.00 0.11 2.50 0.11
14 {Library Books 0.50 0.30 0.50 1.00 0.30
15 |Land & Building Construction - - - - - -
16 |Repayment of loans - - - - - -
Repayment of deposit - - - - = =
TOTAL R. & NON R. EXPENSES | . 77.04 80.56 | 18.43 A7.37 ) | 9547 . .97.93
A > = 2 B . :
Regular students 100 99 70 46 | 170.00 145.00
Hostel students - - - - . i
Mess Studets - 2
B (Cash & Bank Balances » »
Fixed deposits 26.73 26.73 16.56 16.56 43.29 43.29
Savings Account - - - o 2 -
Current Account - - = = 4 -
Cash Account - - = d LB 3
Total Balance 16.56]  43.29 43.29
C |Details of Advances = ]
Salary advance " & % u iy ¥
Staff advance - * b & 3
Merchant advance - - - -
Advance for building - - = " %
Other advance - - g : i




C

Actuals Total
dugt Actuals Budget | 01-04- Total Adl:;'lf
sr o0 | 01-04-2019 | 5019.30 | 2019 to 31{ Budget | 01-
No. |Primary Budget 2019-20 2019-20 | 4, 33.03- M.Ed. | 03-2020 |2019-20|2019 to 31:
% B.Ed. | 2020B.Ed. | " M.Ed. 03-2020
0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0
Total Advances 0.00 0.00 - 2
D |Staff details 3 3.00 10.00 10.00
Teaching staff 7.00 1;'88 i 1.00 | 14.00 14.00
Non-teaching staff 13.00 it — 300 | ___4.00| ] 4
Total staff s i | . -
E |Details of arrears of fees : ) . =
Opening fee arrears " " i . "
Add: outstanidng for the year - ) i B p =
Less: recovered = - - = £ e
Balance due - -
RECURRING EXPENSES : 0 .
A |SALARIES:
1 |Teaching Staff Salary Expenses 30.32 29.64 7.95 8.37 38.27 Zgg ;
2 |Non - Teaching Staff Salary Exenses 28.14 Zggg 1.12 1.49 29:26 5.80
3 |Employers Contr. To P.F. ¥ . : 1' 61
4 |Gratuity Exps. 247 1.61 y i :
5 |Sal.Soc.Staff/NPF/Conso./D.Wages s % 4 i )
6 |Honorarium # - - i
7 |Salary To Visiting Staff Exp. - - - j
8 |Allowances To Staff Exp. - - - - i
s ____TotalSalary Exp.|. ' 60.93 65.41 9.07 9.86 70.00 75.27 |
B |UTILITIES : / ) §
9 |Electricity 0.30 0.26 0.10 0.07 0.40 033
10 |[Intemnet charges 0.12 - 0.10 - 0.22 -
11 |Building Rent 4.64 4.63 4.64 4.64 9.28 9.27
12 |Telephone 0.25 0.25 0.05 - 0.30 0.25
13 |Water Charges = = - i - a3
14 |New College/School Proposal Exp. - - - ~ - =
AR S R L A _ Total 5.31 514 4.89 4.71 10.20 9.85
C |MAINTENANCE : - -
15 (Gardening - - - - - -
16 |General Repairs & Maintenance 0.05 0.04 0.01 - 0.06 0.04
17 |Generetor Maintainence - - - - - -
18 |Ground Development & Maint. - - - - - -
19 |Internet Networking Maint. - - - - - =
20 |Binding Expenses 0.10 - - - 0.10 -
21 |Repairs to Building - - = 3 = =
22 |Repairs & Maintance Civil 0.08 0.02 0.02 - 0.10 0.02
23 |Swimming Pool Maintanance - - < . L =
24 |Vehicle Maintance - - - - = 3
25 |Property Insurance 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.04 0.03
26 |Electrici ‘Maintenance Charges 0.05 0.11 0.05 - 0.10 0.11
R e e Total| 0130 0.19 0.10 0.01 x -
D [STATIONARY: ) — 40020
27 |Computer Consumable 0.35 0.34 0.05 - 0.40 034
28 [Exam Exps, 0.30 02| 025 0 : :
29 |Postage8 Courier 0.01 . R :24 ggi 0:36
30 |Printing & Stationery ( Office ) 0.20 0 i
31 |Students Statione 0.06 0.35 0:53 0.55 0.59
b ‘j TR e =
E [STUDENTS EXPENSES ; .
32 [Scholarship to students exps, » . & . i K
33 |Studet Personal Expenses : : ) ) )
34 |Student Placement /Academic & Sports Prizes " L ) c : X
35 |Prizes to Students . i i ) =
36 |Eam & Learn Scheme Exps, 0.50 i i .
37 |N.S.S./N.C.C.\Scout Guide /Mcc Exp, 0.25 3'§§ 5 ) 0.50 0.52
38 [HSC/SSC Board Fee Exp, " ' ) - 0.25 0.26
39 |Educational Tour Exp, 4 X ' " . e
40 |Cultural Activties Exp, ” " A » -
41 |Function & Gathering Exp, 0:10 0.05 - 0.15 -
42 [Medical Examinations exps. ) . i § F 4
43 |Newspaper & Periodicals 1 i > %
44 [School College Magazine Expenses g}g 0.09 ggg 0.07 ggg 0.16
45 khana /5 k . - g :
Gyml /Sports / Games Exp, 0.25 i 0.10 i Das ;




Aetunl Actuals Total
sn |, Budget | Acals | pugget| 01.04- | Total | Actuals
No. |Primary Budget 2019-20 01-04-2019

2019-20 | ", . 3. |2019-20 2019 to 31] Budget | 01-04-
B.Ed. | 5020p.Ed | M-Ed. | 03-2020 | 2019-20 (2019 to 31
M.Ed. 03-2020
46 |Student safety Insurance/University Charges 0.07 0.07 0.03 0.02 0.10 0.09
47 |RecoverableTution Fees < B 5 - - -
: ; i Total 145|  0.94 0.33 0.09 1.78 1.03
F |CONSUMABLE MATERIAL ; o -

48 |Lab Consumables & Gas & * 5 - %
49 |Vehicle Fuel - > I
50 |Vehicle Tax & Insurance - - -
51 |Vehicle Hiring Charges - - i
52 |Mess Consumables - i i
53 |Other Hostel / Mess expenses )
54 |Workshop Current Expenses i
55 |Transport Charges >

: Total - - - - - -
G AFF W RE & ADMIN. : & -
56 |Meeting Expenses 0.02 5 - - 0.02 =
57 |Staff Training /Teacher's Training/ FDP 0.05 - - - 0.05 -
58 |Servant Uniform/Security Exps. 0.10 - - 0.06 0.10 0.06
59 |Travelling Exp. 0.12 0.25 0.18 0.50 0.30

® | OTHER EXPENSES
60 |Advertisement Exp.
61 |Audit Fees Exp. 0.14

J 0.14 0.10 0.09 0.24 0.23
62 |Audit Expenses - - 0.01 - 0.01 -
63 |Bank Charges Exp. 0.03 0.03 0.01 0.01 0.04 0.04
64 |Educational Expenses 0.15 2.82 0.17 0.20 0.32 3.02
65 |Software Fees Expenses - - - - - -
66 |Miscellaneous Exp. - - - - - -
67 |Professional Fees Expenses - - - - - -
68 |Legal Fees Expenses - - - - - -
69 |Registration /Affiliation Fee 1.85 1.85 0.75 0.76 2.60 2.61
i 70 |Live Stock & Fooder Exps. - - - - - -
] 71 |Agri & Pharm Expenses = 5 i - = X
! 72 |Polyhouse Exps. . R : : N -
f 73 |Various Programme & Seminar Exp. 1.50 1.40 0.20 0.12 1.70 1.52
i 74 |Sanitation Expenses 0.10 0.10 - 0.02 0.10 0.12
75 |Term Fees Expenses ! - = < . ., L
76 |Other Educational Expenses 0.40 - - - 0.40 "
77 [Supervision and service charges 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.38 2.00 1.98
78 |Interest on Loan < = . e -

158} 241| om2
17.26} 9197  97.52]

" TotalRevenue

83 [Pipe & Pipe Fitting : : - :
i 84 |wells - - -
i 85 |Work in Progress - - - )
‘; 86 |Dead Stock : . : )
! 87 |Fumiture (Office) 5 s
; 88 |Fumiture (Computer Lab) : ; : . :
i 89 |Fumniture (Lab & Class-room) - % . ) )
| 90 |Furniture (Library) & & .
91 |Electrical Installation 3

: 92 |Water Storage Tank D_'SD ) # 0.50 -

| 93 |Vehides ) - - - .

: 94 |Library Books : - ¥ - -

| 95 |Lab. Fittings & Equipment 0:50 0.30 0.50 . 1.00 0.30
‘ 96 {Games Equipment ) »

97 |Works Exp.equipment . ; B )
98 |Audio Visual Aids . 1 i '
99 |Educational Aids . » ) )
100 Zvoorlshop Equipment g - : . i
101 |Computer Equipment k y ; 4
102 Swimming Pool Equip, 1_-00 - 1.00 f 2.00 0.11
103 |Office Equipment ) )




i Actuals Total
udget | o01-04- Total Actuals
01-04-2

2019-20 | 942919 2019-20 | 2019 to 31] Budget | 01-04-
B.Ed. | 3020B.£d, | MEd. | 03-2020 |2019-20 | 2019 to 31
104 |Telephone Deposit & Equipment - e s
105 |Solar Water Heating System

106 [Repayment of loans
107 |Repayment of deposits

Sr. Bud Actuals
No. |Primary Budget 2019-20 e

- Total Capital Exp. 2.00 0.30 1.50 0.11 350  0.41
otal Revenue & Capital Exp. 77.04 80.56 18.43 17.37 95.47 97.93
) |REVENUE INCOME : i ]
EEES : 4 .
108 |Term Fees “ & # ‘ - B
109 |Tution Fees 30.59 20.55 11.37 4.14 41,96 24.69
110 |Other Fees (Arrear) 19.60 6.95 6.62 4,98 26.22 11.93

111 |Admission & Orientation - - - -
112 |Student Personal Advance Fees - - . - ) )
113 |Bus Fees 5 # - ) ) J

114 |Mess Fees . 5 . " " g
115 {Hostel Fees - = - - - %

il TotalJ(Fees)| 50.19 | 27.50 | 17.99 9.12] 68.18| 36.62
. K) |NON-FEE INCOME = 2

116 |Interest on FDR / SB 3.00 - 2.00 - 5.00 -
117 |Dividend 0.12 - = = 0.12 -
118 |Sale of Prospectus/ Stores material - - - - - -
119 |Misc. Receipts 0.40 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.42 0.04

120 |Late fee / Fine - . <
121 |{Income from Garden £ = 3
122 |Agri & Pharm Income = . -
123 |Polyhouse Income = < .
124 |Income from Vacational Classes = s B

125 [Others 9.00 0.66 0.05 9.05 0.66
126 |Grants Salary N 2 - - -
127 |Non Salary Grant - - = = =
128 |Term Fees Grant - - - - -
129 |Other revenue grants 2.80 0.47 0.70 3.50 0.47

130 |Rent Building ( PRES) - s -
131 |Rent Staff Quarter Income - - -

1.17

37.79
@ L) |CAPITAL INCOME/RECEIPT - -
133 |Development Fund - - - : 5 4
134 |Equipment/books Fund - = - . - 5
135 |Building Fund = - P - - 3
136 |Other Misc.Fund = = 5 - b -
137 |Secured Term Loan - - X : < -
138 |Deposit from Student - = . = = %
139 it from Others i - - . « - .

T e ) ICal‘:itél’IninMB L)  0.00f ~ 0.00 0.00 0.00f  0.00] 0.00!

Total Income (REVENUE+CAPITAL) |  65.51{  28.65 20.76 94|  8627]  37.79

.
.c ntant

ncip
Pravara Rural College of
Education,Pravaranagar

Sravara Rural Education Society
Pravaranagar,Tal.Rahata




-_.-—-—__

——_Name of Unit -Pravara Rural College of Education Loni ..... BUDGET & Actual exp. 2020-21
— B.ED M.ED Total
- Actuals Actuals Actuals
No. | Revised Budget 2020-21 Budget |01-04-2020| Budget | 01-04-2020| Budget| 01-04-
2020-21 to 31-03- | 2020-21| to 31-03- | 2020-21 (2020 to 31
2021 2021 03-2021
1
1 [Total Revenue Income 58.06 23.10| 2413 wo0t] 89 3
2 |Total Capital of income . . - . . "
3 |Total Income 58.06 23.10 24.13 10.01 82.19 | 1
4 |Total revenue expenditure 70.86 67.42 26.25 24,71 97.11 92.13
5 |Total Capital Expenditure 0.50 - 0.60 . 1.10 | .
6 |Total Expenditure 71.36 67.42 26.85 2471
7 _|Net Surplus/ (Deficit) (13.30) (44.32)] (2.72) 14,
A) |REVENUE & CAPITAL RECEIPTS i z
1 |Fees Income 50.21 2247 2170 f001] 7191 3248
2 |Non Fee Income 0.12 - - . 0.12 -
3 |Other Income 0.30 0.04 0.10 - 0.40 I 0.04
4 |Salary Grant - - - F -1 -
5 |Other Grant 3.00 0.45 0.80 - 3.80 0.45
6 |Interest on FDR / SB 3.89 0.02 1.50 - 53 0.02
7 |Misc. Receipts 0.54 0.12 0.03 - 057 | 0.12
8 |Rent Building & Supervision charges - - - - B
9 |Fund Equipment & Other fund . . . -1
10 |Deposit - - - - - -
11 |Secured Term Loan - - - - - -
Total Rev.& Capital Income 58.06 23.10 24.13 10.01
B) RECURRING & NON RECURRING
EXPENSES :
1 |Salaries : 56.27 57.49 18.07 17.54 74.34 75.03
2 | Utilities :Other Expenses - - - - | -
3 |Utilities :Electricity 0.15 0.06 0.05 o078 020 | 0.82
4 |Utilities :Internet charges 0.25 - 0.25 B 0.50 | -
5 |Utilities : Telephone 0.12 0.01 0.03 - Q.15 0.01
Building Rent 4,65 4,63 4.65 483 9.30 9.26
6 |Maintenance : 2.07 1.26 0.57 042 2.64 1.68
7 |Stationary . 1.03 0.76 0.50 017 1.53 i 0.93
8 |Students Welfare /News Paper 1.41 0.09 0.32 0.0t L3 0.10
9 |Consumable Material :Vehicle 0.60 0.35 0.40 0.50 1.00 0.85
10 |Staff Welfare & Admin. : 0.50 0.23 023 0.04 0.73 0.27
11 |Other Expenses : 3.81 2.54 1.18 0.64 4.99 3.18
12 |Vehicle, Car,Bus etc. - . - I
13 |Equipment & Fumiture . ’ % - -~ R -
14 |Library Books 0.60 . 0.60 - L10 |
15 |Land & Building Construction . . - . .
16 |Repayment of loans - - . -
Repayment of deposit " o . 3 » . .
TOTALR. & NON R EXPENSES | 7908| ‘erd2] aess|  2e74) ean| e213)
i Regular students - .
Hostel students 100 100 70 57 170.00 157.00
Mess Studets . s
5 Fixed deposits . . 2 Z
Savings Account . . .
Current Account - - .
Cash Account - - -
[Total Balance ; .
-€ Salary advance - .
Staff advance . » 3
Merchant advance - . 2




A

Sr.
No.

Revised Budget 2020-21

Actuals

01-04-2020

to 31-03-
2021

Budget
2020-21

Advance for building
Other advance

Total Advances

Teaching staff

Non- teaching staff

Total staff

_|Add: outstanidng for the year

Details of arrears of fees
Opening fee arrears

Less: recovered

Balance due

|

,~{>

SALARIES :
] Teadwing Staff Salary Expenses

Non - Teaching Staff Salary Exenses

Employers Contr. To P.F.

.hiLaJ:N

ol

1

|Gratuity Exps.

Ijgnoranum

Salary To Visiting Staff Exp.

=] -qia\}

Allowances To Staff Exp.

Total Salary Exp.

UTILITIES :

o

Electricity

Intemnet charges

2 |Telephone

Building Rent

Water Charges

New College/School Proposal Exp.

Total|"

1009 |

MAINTENANCE :

Gardening

General Repairs & Maintenance

0.27

0.70

Generetor Maintainence

_|Ground Development & Maint.

Internet Networking Maint.

Binding Expenses

Repairs to Building

Repairs & Maintance Civil

Swimming Pool Maintanance

Vehide Maintance

Property Insurance

Electricity Maintenance Charges

) |STATIONARY :

] _Exam Exps.

‘Computer Consumable

Postage& Courier

| Printing & Stationery ( Office )

Students Stationery( Stores)

STUDENTS EXPENSES :
Scholarship to students exps.

33 |Studet Personal Expenses

Student Placement /Academic & Sports Prizes

Prizes to Students

Earn & Learn Scheme Exps.

|HSC/SSC Board Fee Exp.

N.5.5./N.C.C.\Scout Guide /Mcc Exp.

Enucztlonal Tour Exp.

al Activties




Function & Gathering Exp.

Medical Examinations exps.

Newspaper & Periodicals

School College Magazine Expenses

|Gymkhana /Sports / Games Exp. i
Student safety Insurance/University Charges

RecoverableTution Fees

Total]

|CONSUMABLE MATERIAL ;

Lab Consumables & Gas

9 |Vehide Fuel

Vehicle Tax & Insurance

Vehicle Hiring Charges

Mess Consumables

3 |Other Hostel / Mess expenses

Workshop Current Expenses

Transport Charges

Totalj 0.

LF MIN, :

Meeting Expenses

Staff Training /Teacher's Training/ FDP

Servant Uniform/Security Exps.

Travelling Exp.

Total

T PE 3

Advertisement Exp.

Audit Fees Exp.

Audit Expenses

Bank Charges Exp.

0.02

Educational Expenses

Software Fees Expenses

Miscellaneous Exp.

Professional Fees Expenses

Legal Fees Expenses

Registration /Affiliation Fee

Live Stock & Fooder Exps.

Agri & Pharm Expenses

Polyhouse Exps.

Various Programme & Seminar Exp.

Sanitation Expenses

Term Fees Expenses

Other Educational Expenses

Supervision and service charges

Interest on Loan

Total Revenue Expenditure

Total] =

) |CAPITAL / NON RECURRING EXP
Land

Buildings

[Compund Fencing

Misc.Construction

Pipe & Pipe Fitting

Wells

Work in Progress

Dead Stock

Furniture (Office)

Furniture (Computer Lab)

Furniture (Lab & Class-room)

Furniture (Library)

Electrical Installation

Water Storage Tank

3 |vehices




F b 3 B
St | Revised Bud Budget o1fg?gaszo Budget 01~o4~zo Budget :fof_'
No. oREt 2020721 2020-21 | to31-03- |2020-21| £031-03= |2020-21 |2020 to 31
2021 . 2021 03-2021
94 |Library Books 0.50 - 060 - 1.10 &
95 |Lab. Fttlngs&Eqmpment B T I R T T ST
_96_|Games Equipment | - | -} -} - -
97 |Works Exp.equipment Y O T D I L N T
98 [Audio Visual Aids L I . s ...V ST
__gihEdumhona| Aids EV AN [ TV BTN . 2 DU S s IR
100 |Workshop Equipment e z PRI e TN
101 [Computer Equipment o - - d 9 s W . .
102 [Swimming PoolEquip. [~ : IS TR SN, SN
103 |Office Equipment I s R AP - e - =
104 [Telephone Deposit & Equipment | - WS PR =
105 |Solar Water Heating System - |~ -
106 Repayment of loans NNE| IR TP | e
107 |Repayment of deposits - . .
= Total Capital Exp. 0,50 - 0.
_ Total Revenue & Capital Exp. _71.36 67.42 6 4
L J)_L EVE IN E: (T T U | IS p - -
_ |FEES: — e e SRR -
@ | [Tionres w|  pe| un| %] sn| ae
110 gg:::ovgen:?;ﬁ) 19.31 | 878| 7.36 207| 2668 10.85
111 |Admission & Orientation = IR S | - . -
112 |Student Personal Advance Fees - I T o £ | SRt | R SO (NG o M
113 [BusFees ) - = 4 . = - - -
114 {Mess Fees - N - i = -
115 |Hostel Fees - = . —
i Total J (Fees)|  50.21 2247 | 21.70 1001 91| 32
K) N-FE M . % 2
116 |Interest on FDR / SB 3.89 002| 150 - 539 0.02
117 |Dividend 0.12 = e - 0.12 -
118 |Sale of Prospectus/ Stores material _F ] ot o . el :
119 |Misc. Receipts 0.54 012| 0.3 - 0.57 0.12
| 120 |Late fee / Fine 5 =) s simd (R 0 A
121 |Income from Garden 3 S| ST DA, (DNl '
122 |Agri & Pharm Income - 5 - = - 5
123 |[Polyhouse Income - I [ T 5B e R 2 NG
124 |Income from Vacational Classes = T it - = =
125 |Others 0.30 004 0100 - | 040f 004
( 126 |Grants Salary - | - 1 - - K= ¥ -
127 [Non Salary Grant : oy maoblog, G B s U7y gl
128 |Term Fees Grant o Mol 91 | DR 2 : )
129 |Other revenue grants 3.00 | 0.45 0.80 380| 045
130 |Rent Building ( PRES) S RS AT SN T =
131 |Rent Staff Quarter Income = - 1 - - - "
132 |Supervision Charges ( PRES) - - - - - 2
g Total K| 243 ; =
=k Total Revenue Income (J+K) 2413 # & A
L) |CAPITAL INCOME/RECEIPT . M sl Bl :
"133 |Development Fund B e v e aer ol GG el caREs i RN
134 [equpmentbosks Fond ||~ . | [ o
135 |Building Fund R i = T e e - -
| 136 |Other Misc.Fund iy e it cti A S : -
137 {Secured Term Loan e i o e i Reiees Nl e % e
138 |Deposit from Student ) A | e B . Toci ekl T8 S -
139 |Deposit from Others o . p 5 s 5
|~ ICAX \ Total Capital Income L) " 0.00]  o0.00] @ 000} 0O il .00
/b —fFotal Income (REVENUE+CAPITAL) —58.06] | 23.10] | 24.3]  10.0if fs219] 3311
:_\:«‘ et P! '_‘3. ‘.‘n‘J‘ 3
/ 38 _ .Chie tcountant
' fin c;p .vara Rural Education Society
pravaranagar,Tal.Rahata

Pravara Rural College of
Education,Pravaranagar




Loknete Dr. Balasaheb Vikh
Name of Uit i Vikhe Patil (Padmbhushan Awardee) PRAVARA RURAL EDUCATION SOCIETY,S
ravara Rural College of Education Loni ..... BUDGET & Actual exp. 2021-22
T BED MED Total
Actual Actual Rekirita
o | Revisednu
% P 2021-22 | 2022 |2021-22| 2022 |[2021-22| 2t
2022
1 |SUMMARY
1 |Total Revenue Income 63.33 2115 | 28.37 530 9171 26.45
2 |Total Capital of income 0.60 0.52 0.40 048] 100|070
3 |Total Income 63.93 21.67 28.77 5,48
4 |Total revenue expenditure 75.79 61.46 19.47 13 96| 9
5 |Total Capital Expenditure 3,10 0.17 1,00 X
6 [Total Expenditure 78.89 61.63 | 2047 13.96 X
7 _[Net Surplus/ (Deficit) (14.96)| (39.96)] 8.30 (8.48)|
A) |REVENUE & CAPITAL RECEIPTS T A
1 |Fees Income 59.37 21.09 23.59 529| 8297| 2638
2 |Non Fee Income 0.12 - - -l o012y -
3 |other Income 0.30 - 0.05 - 03} -
4 |Salary Grant = % 4 Ci ! I (S
5 |other Grant 3.00 - 0.70 -1 370 -
6 |Interest on FDR /SB - 0.02 4.00 - 4.00 0.02
7 |Misc. Receipts 0.54 0.04 0.03 0.01 0.57 0.05
8 |Rent Building & Supervision charges - - - 5! C =
9 |Fund Equipment & Other fund 0.10 - - - 0.10 -
10 |Deposit 0.50 0.52 0.40 | 0.18 0.90 0.70
11 |Secured Term Loan - - - 2 = z
Total Rev.& Capital Income 6393| 2167 28.77 548 ) 92.71 2745
B) RECURRING & NON RECURRING : ‘ s 5
EXPENSES :
1 |Salaries : 59.47 51.10| 1057 |  802| 70.04 59.12
2 |Utilities :Other Expenses - o Tale 2 = 5
3 |Utilities :Electricity 0.15 - 0.07 | . - 0.22 -
4 |Utilities :Internet charges 0.45 = 0.25 - 0.70 -
5 |Utilities :Telephone 045 = =} 005 - 0.20 -
Building Rent : 464| a4 4pal 464 9.28 9.28
6 |Maintenance : 1.97 - 057 °0.63 | 0.02 260 059
7 |Stationary : 1.43 069 0.47 - 1.90 0.69
8 |Students Welfare /News Paper 3.20 0.77 0.99 0.08 4.19 0.85
9 |Consumable Material :Vehicle 0.15 0.1 0.05 |- - 0.20 0.11
10 |Staff Welfare & Admin. : 0.40 - 01| 020 0.11 0.60 0.22
11 |Other Expenses : 1 iage| 43 947 1.55 1.09 5.33 4.56
12 |Vehicle, Car,Bus etc. P01 Ete Sl o8 T OERE ] - | -
(" 13 |Equipment & Furniture 2.40 017 0.50 - 2.90 | 0.17
14 |Library Books 03507 Ft 'os0 . el 100 -
15 |Land & Building Construction 0.20 - - - | o02f -
16 |Repayment of loans - - » g - r___-'
Repayment of deposit - - - e T -
< TOTAL R. & NON R. EXPENSES 7889 | . 61.63| 2047|  1396| 9936 7559
No. of students p -
- § [Regular students 13l | sol - | " 153.00
B dHoStel students - 2 i vl Rt
(. Mess Studets 5. | e e e e
B - z = I
Fixed deposits | - T dad | esrt b 1956 | - | 2417
; Sawngs Account SRR | (e ©. SN | EWC. 2 i moo Nweom gl B
_Current Account PR A k) e i p ! REAR I | -
Cash Account PO B i Soalb A g i e e T
[~ [Total Balance 0.00 4.61 0.00 19.56] __0.00] _ 24.17
C N -
|Salary advance I - : el R -
AstEl advanes 7o - o o o oo T e - - G g
Merchant advance e e - 7 E




Actual iz
Sr Budget A e Budget | ¢ 3?-0:'—.
No. | Revised Budget 2021-22 2021?22 to 2301223 20:1?;2 2:::?_:; 024, ta
31-03-
2022
Advance for bullding - ® > 5 = -
Other advance - - . P —

5 Total Advances 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Teaching staff . 4 3.00|  3.00 3.00 7.00
Non-teaching staff - 15 . p " 15.00
Total staff - 19.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 22.00

E |[Details of arrears of fees -

Opening fee arrears - - - B T
Add: outstanidng for the year - - - - a =
_|Less: recovered - - - - . L
Balance due - - s - " =

'A' i‘ = cg — S

1 |Teaching Staﬁ' Salary Expenses 30.00 | 20.66 795 8.02| 3795| 2868

2 |[Non - Teachlng Staﬂ‘ Salary Exenses 21.00 22.82 1.12 i ' 22 12 Zi.“BM{

3 |Employers Contr. TOP.F. 5.00 5.23 - - 500 523

4 |GratutyBxps. 347 239 R A 3.47 2.39

S |Sal.Soc.Staff/NPF/Conso./D.Wages | - | = - Vi RS TR, -

6 |Honorarium L - 1 - - -
7 |Salary To Visiting Staff Exp. R I ) 1.50F =-. § 158 -

~ 8 |Allowances To Staff Exp. - - - - - -

Total Salary Exp. 59.47 51.10 10.57 8.02 70.04 59.12

B |UTILITIES: Vg _ - y T icabd® G -

9 |Electricity OB | o =l ] DT - 0.22 -

10 | Intemetcharges o - 0:45 ) o e _ 025 o 0.70 -
11 |Building Rent 4.64 4.64 4.64 4.64 9.28 9.28
12 |Telephone 0.15 - | 005 £ 0.20 T

13 |Water Charges - - e - - -

14 |New College/School Proposal Exp. - - - = =

Total 5.39 4.64 5.01 4.64 10.40 9.28

C |MAINTENANCE : - My = =

15 |Gardening 050 e 0.05 - _ BESY. oy ]

16 |General Repatrs&Malntenance 0.50 0.14 0.25 0.01 0.75 0.15

17 ngeretor Maintainence = 0 - = -
18 |Ground Development & Maint. - - - - - -

19 |Internet Networking Maint. = - Lk X - - -

20 |Binding Expenses = 015 e $ - 0.15 -
21 [Repairs to Building - = Pl - - -

22 |Repairs & Maintance Civil 050 | 0.35 0.15 - 065 035
23 |Swimming Pool Maintanance - - L B - -

24 |Vehide Maintance &S - - | o 5, e

25 |Property Insurance ) 002| o0.01 003|  0.01 0.05 | 0.02

26 |Electricity Maintenance Charges 0.30 0.07 0.15 - 0.45 0.07
% Total 1.97 0.57 0.63 0.02 2.60 0.59
"D [STATIONARY : g ?

27 |Computer Consumable ~050( 0.8 0.10 AT 0.60 0.18
28 [Bxam Bxps. o oo | sl go8t cganl. o~} O50F O
" 29 |Postage&Courer | 003 - oot . <~ | Al =

30 |Printing & Stabonery ( Office ) 050 ) 043 010 - | 060] 0.43
31 |Students Stationery( Stores) 0.10 : 0.05 - 0.15 -

_ Total 143 0.69 0.47 - 1.90 0.69

E f i g - ”
32 |scholarship to students exps. Y wr A - “ i |
33 _[Studet Personal Expenses 050 - 0.10 - 0.60 -
"34_|Student Placement /Academic & Sports Prizes 0.10 - 1L SRR O R

35 |Prizes to Students e e Tan - . . _ Sl AR A NS
36 Eam & Learn Scheme Exps. A 055 | - s fe o= B G981 2

37 |N.5.5./N.C.C.\Scout Guide /Mcc Exp. 030| 0.26 - | -} 030 0.26
'3 |HSC/SSC Board Fee Exp. R grome l s L o S 0%
39 |Educational Tour Exp. 0.25 - 0.15 - 0.40 :




Actual &
s A 1-04-20;1 sudg& i ::t-uo:-h
. 1 -03- u
St | Revised Budget 2021-22 vl bt vy 102055 | 202110
; 31-03-
: 2022
40 |Cultural Activties Exp. 0.15 - 0.10 - 0.25 -
41 |Function & Gathering Exp. ) 0.15 - 0.10 - 025
42 |Medical Examinations exps. - - . - - o
43 |Newspaper & Periodicals 0.15 - 0.07 - o2l -
44 |School College Magazine Expenses 0.20 - 0.10 - 030 :
45 |Gymkhana /Sports / Games Exp. 0.30 . 0.20 -} 050 -
46 _|Student safety Insurance/University Charges 0.05 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.07 0.03
" 47 |RecoverableTution Fees 0.50 0.49 0.10 0071 060] 0.56
Total 3.20 0.77 0.99 —0.08 4, 19 0.85
F_|CONSUMABLE MATERIAL : -
48 |Lab Consumables & Gas - -
49 Vehlcle Fuel ) : . g -
50 [Vehide " Tax&lnsuranoe - B - f z A | B
51 |Vehicle Hiring Charges : e . .
52 |Mess Consumables ik - . - - 5
53 |Other Hostel / Mess expenses - :
54_|Workshop Current Expenses . . oA : -
55 |Transport Charges 0.15 0.11 0.05 0.20 0.11
e Total 0.15 0.11 0.05 - 0.20 0.11
G |[STAFFWELFARE&ADMIN.: =} = | | = . I W
S6 |Meeting Expenses 0.05 - - 1 - 0.05 | -
‘57 _|Staff Training /Teacher's Training/ FDP 0.10 F o 00sf - | 015 -
58 |Servant Uniform/Security Exps. 0.05 0.03 - 1 001f 005§  0.04)
59 |Travelling Exp. 0.20 0.08 0.15 0.10 0.35 0.18
- Total 0.40 011 0.20 011] o060 0.22
H |OTHEREXPENSES: _ W L il o
60 |Advertisement Exp. 0.10 | . 0.05 e F __BESE -
61 |Audit Fees Exp. 0.15 0.14 010 ©009] 05| 023
62 |Audit Expenses - - 0.02 | A 0.02 | -
63 |Bank Charges Exp. 0.03 0.03 001 0.01 0.04 0.04
~ 64 |Educational Expenses 0.50 0.94 050 042 100 | 1.36
65 |Software Fees Expenses 0.25 0.16 “f 0.25 | 0.16
66 |Miscellaneous Exp. 010 0.0 0.02 0.01 0.12 0.11
67 |Professional Fees Expenses N B (O (e 5 = - - = = -
68 |Legal Fees Expenses . . . - 5 : 2
69 |Registration /Affiliation Fee 0.25 0.17 00s| - | e3f 017
70 |Live Stock & Fooder Exps. i = B R Y i el | '
71 |Agri & Pharm Expenses BN A - T NG, S5 RN I
72 _|Polyhouse Exps. PRSI el B e §. =
73 |Various Programme & Seminar Exp. = _0§0 ___0.18 0.25 0.02 075 020
74 |Sanitation Expenses 0.15 003| 005| 0.1 020 004
75 |TemFeesbxpenses | - S af e w .k w
76 |Other Educational Expenses o . . o - - -
77 |Supervision and service charges N 1.75 1,72 0.50 0.53 225 225
" 78 |Interest on Loan - - - . -
g Total 3.78 | 3.47 1.55 1.09] 533 4.56
Wy Total Revenue Expenditure 75.79] 61.46] 19.47 13.96]  95.26] 75.42
1) |CAPITAL / NONRECURRINGEXP | , . o 0 |
79 Jland o . - » - -
80 |Buidings ” . - - K - s
81 |Compund Fencing . . . - VR
82 |Misc.Construction St p ] S o - - . . -1 -
83 |Pipe&PipeFitting 0.20 . . . [+ K
84 |Wells it ¥ - - - - z
"85 |Workin Progress " - . - ¥ N
86 |Dead Stock P i e T Sk SR kil E. B
87 _|Furniture (Office) o | oso| - - - | 050} -
88 _|Furniture (Computer Lab) RS i - . il Ch el
89 |Furniture (Lab & Class-room) R e i = T e o HAE
90 |Fumiture(Ubrary) - | - Wl dbasintle. e
91 |Electrical Installation 0.75 . A Y Q 7§ Y, B
97 |Water Storage Tank PN - - - : 2 -




Sr.
No.

Revised Budget 2021-22

Budget
2021-22

Actual
1-04-2021
to 31-03-

2022

Budget
2021-22

Actual
1-04-2021
to 31-03-
2022

Actuals
01-04-
2021 to
31-03-
2022

Budget
2021-22

93

95

Vehicles B
Library Books
Lap Fittings & Equipment

Games Equtpment

Works Exp. equnpment

8 |Audio Visual Aids

Educational Alds

) | Workshop Equipment

Computer Equipment
Swimming Pool Equip.

Office Equipment

Telephone Deposit & Equipment

“|Solar Water Heating System
HRepayment ofloans

Repayment of deposﬂs

0.50

Total Capital Exp.

Total Revenue & Capital Exp.

REVENUE ME :

FEES:

|Term Fees

Tution Fees

Development Fees

Other Fees (Arrear)

Admission & Orientation

_,- §gqaent Personal Advance Fees

Bus Fees

Mess Fees

Hostel Fees

Total J ( Fees )

) |NON-FEE INCOME

Interest on FDR / SB

Dividend

Sale of Prospectus/ Stores material

Misc. Receipts

Late fee / Fine

|Income from Garden
Agn & Pharm Income

Polyhouse Income

Income from Vacational Classes

125

Others

126

Grants Salary

127

Non Salary Grant

Term Fees Grant

129

Other revenue grants

Rent Building ( PRES)
Rent Staff Quarter Income

Supervision Charges ( PRES)

Total K

4.78

138

| Development Fund

|Building Fund
13_6 Other Misc. Fund

137 |Secured Term Loan

Deposit from Student

Total Revenue Income (J+K)

28.37

CAPITAL INCOME/RECEIPT

Equpment/books Fund

m Others

0.40

Total Capital Income L)

0.52

0.40

EVENUE+CAPITAL)

21.67

28.77

-

cl

Wravers Rural College of
Bchucation, Pravaranagar,

‘avara F'ural cducatron Scciety
Pravaranagar,Tal.Rahata
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e —
Loknete Dr. Balasaheb Vikhe Patil (Padmbhushan Awardee) plu\vm Rummﬁ
Name of Unit -Pravara 2 Rural College of Education Loni .....BUDGET & I & Actual exp. xp. 2022-23 —1
B.Ed. M.Ed. Total
Sr. e T i e 2B ad _,,, !7,;,;_;5
No, |Particular _Budget . _Budget il
ti‘“ 2022-23 12022231}
I o T s
— 6 345 4+6
e Mm . i >
; Total Revenue Income 74.85 45.18 34.75 1534| 10960 |  60.52
- ,TutaICa ital_of income 0.52 1.02 0.40 0.23 0.92 1.25
—__{Total Income ; TRy
3 Total revenue expenditure 68.60 62.03 24.08 24.50 92.68 86.53
| 4 |Total Capital Expenditure 19.20 14.28 1.68 - | 2088] 1428
- |Total Expenditure T | e EsTe e v W 7450
|| Net Surplus/ (Deficit) (12.44)] _ (30.11) 9.39 (8.93)] (3.05) (39.04
| A) [REVENUE RECEIPT i =
] |DIVIDEND 0.12 " 5 - - 0.12 .
2 |GRANTS 2.93 0.72 0.50 1 3.43 0.72 |
o [PIEREST 0.02 5.55 . 0.89 002| 644
| 4 |MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS 0.97 0.42 0.50 vos| 147 o045
Supervistion Income g __ ¥ (0N I -
5 |RENT(ACCRUED) . 2 2 S - - |
6 [STUDENT FEES 70.80 38.49 33.75 1442 | 10456 | 5291
Totl | el i | 7485 | 74518 | 347 15.34 | 109.60 |  60.52
*@) [caprTAL RECEIPTS - -]
7 |ERMARKED FUND z - = & 5 &
'8 |Funds-Other ) 3 . - = | =
"9 |Fund -Trust Corpus 5 < 4 £ - -
" 10 |Loans (Liability) L i : 3 2 >
11 |RENT & OTHER DEPOSITS 0.52 1.02 0.40 0.23 0.92 1.25 .
|votall i R R A R YOS D R L 02 I 00 [ 0237 )
s Total Rev.& Capital Income 75.37 46.20 35.15 15.57 | 110.52 61.77
C) |[RECURRING EXPENSES : = =
| 12 |INSURANCE 0.06 0.06 0.02 ©.02 0.08 0.09
13 |RATES.TAXES,CEASES 3 é 2 3 - 3
14 |REP.& MAINT. 2.15 1.79 155 182 370| 3.61
15 [ADVERTISEMENT EXPENSES 0.50 0.46 0.30 0.32 0.80 0.78
16 |HOSTEL EXPENSES : . Y i J S |
' 17 |MESS EXPENSES 3 - - : 2 _
" 18 [OTHER EDUCATIONAL EXPENSES 3.22 1.81 2.92 3.02 6.14 4.83
19 |OTHER EXPENSES 3.48 3.24 1.54 166] s502| 4%
20 |PRINTING & STATIONERY EXP. 0.86 0.56 0.57 0.49 143 1.05
21 [REPAIRS TO OTHER ASSETS 0.30 0.08 0.15 0.23 0.45 0.31
&‘.-2— SALARY AND ALLOWANCES 54.99 51.34 1572| 1555| 7071|  66.89
23 |STUDENT EXPENSES 2.81 2.50 1.20 127 4.01 377
24 |VEHICLE EXPENSES 0.05 0.02 3 ’ 005|  0.02]
25 |AUDIT FEE 0.18 0.17 0.11 0.11 0.29 0.28
3 TR &g 60:[553762.030) . 1124.08 | 24 50 | 92, 6.53
D) [NON RECURRING EXPENSES - e |
26 |BUILD UNDER CONSTRUCTION 15.00 14.05 4 ’ 15.00 14.05
27 |FURNITURE.FIXTURE /DEAD STOCK 0.50 i 3 ! pEn ble -
“98 |OTHER ASSET 3.25 0.23 1.50 3 475 0.23
fig BUILDING e & = - . N O B
[ 30 |COMPOUND & FENCING s . 3 5 W
L_—3 | =] LAND * - 2 - - e
32 |MIS.CONSTRUCTION ;. - § 3 - )
33 |PIPELINE " . - . W
"34<VVEU-S = = = - It [T Sk |
"’35” Repayment of loans : " 3 . _com L
—36 Repa ent ofde 0.45 4 0.18 . 0.63 - \*D\,CAT/ .\
T | 5 3 20 |+ 142 R A st “"“"\(.?“’d-“a
| ' TOTALR.& NON R EXPENSES | 8780 76.31 2576 |  zas0] 113.561 10081 il A\ e\
E ¢ 15}
) \,
Y B |




Sr. =
No. Particular
Regular students
|Hostel students _
____|Mess Studets o
 F) [Cash & Bank Balances =~
l Fixed deposits
Savings Account
___|Current Account
|Cash Account
: __|Total'Bal
| G) |Details of Advances
5 __|Salaryadvance | - | 08} " ) T .
| __|Staff advance - | oe8| - | 004} - | = 072
. Merchant advance - ARG [T o i Mt s i
_|Advance for building - L - = I B - =
____|Other advance < 2 = - = o
' | |vora i i Y
' H) |Staff details _ ol » .
! __|Teaching staff - gl 3 - 3.00 8.00
. Nonjteachin staff - 16 = - - 16.00
; | I) Details of arrears of fees TS, - e
~__|Opening fee arrears 45.69 45.69 25.16 25.16 70.85 70.85
e | __|Add: outstanidng for the year 36.82 36.82 11.84 11.84 48.66 |  48.66 |
Less: recovered - 39.19 - 14.04 - 53.23
: . 37,00 . 1466,
A) |INCOME : ,
1 |DIVIDEND ON SHARES INCOME 0.12 = = > 0.12 &
Total 0.12 - - - 0.12 -
GRANTS = =
2 |GRANT- EBC INCOME . 5 s R - Z
~ |GRANT-NCC INCOME - - . - R :
3 |GRANT- NON-SALARY INCOME . i IhE 9 : 5
4 |GRANT-NSS INCOME 0.25 0.21 E - 0.25 021 |
5 |GRANT- OTHERS INCOME 2.68 0.51 0.50 - 3.18 0.51
6 |GRANT- RESEARCH PROJECT S Z : = g %
7 |GRANT- SALARY INCOME % - R _ N B
8 |GRANT-SHALEYA POSHAN AHAR - 5 e R - |
| g |GRANT- SPORTS INCOME B - ET - N R
| 10 |GRANT- TERM FEES INCOME 2 < * i X .
| 11 |GRANT-U.G.C. s < o] s B 9
[ |Total 2.93 0.72 0.50 - 3.43 0.72
INTEREST pad e 1
12 |INTEREST RECEIVED FROM OTHER - 5.36 . 0.89 = | ez
.ﬁ " |INTEREST RECEIVED FROM BANK INCOME 0.02 e ;'1'9"“ A RN D S
13 ; ; ) 0.02 0.19
Total 0.02 5.55 - 0.89 0.02 6.44
MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS = s
14 |INCOME FROM STORE : . = - T ] 1
| 15 |DISCOUNT RECEIVED B S AR A S TR T
" 16 |PONATION RECEIVED INCOME 5 PR % - :
17 |FINE & BREAKAGES INCOME ) TR N = .
| 18 |INCOME FROM AGRI.FARM 0 Sl e i R S
i’g“mcaﬁEFToM_w‘s?V‘EWcﬁL’s__"*_'_ R D 0 YT ST ST TN
90 |INCOME FROM GARDEN P RN v S . BN iEIen S
2 |WOONCFROMBIRTHNEE. . . L, "e e el ne Lo o babtet |
;2'2 INCOME FROM OTHER Ny 0.67 | 037 | 050| 002 117| 039
)3 |INCOME FROM STORES (STUDENT) | . | - ” - - s
24 |INCOME FROM WORK SHOP . i ) 3 i ]
25 |INCOME FROM XEROX O I I . :
26 |INSURANCE CLAIMINCOME | “{ e - ,_ g ,ﬁ,;— )
g7 |WISCELLANEOUSRECEIPTS | 030 005 - | oot| 030|006
28 | NOTICE PAY INCOME " . -1 - i » ]
| SALE OF ADDMISSION FORM/PROS.INCOME | g s :
'%SALEOFTENDERFORMINCOME w1 = 1 gl s ” e
— |[Total 0.97 0.42 0.50 0.03] 147 0.45
*i“supervisﬁonmuome e S (VRTINS S S B




Particular

32 [RENT(ACCRUED) _

33 |RENT-BUILDING INCOME

34 |RENT-CANTEEN INCOME
35 |RENT-STAFF QUARTER INCOME

__|Total

STUDENT FEES

36 |FEES-UNIVERSITI INCOME
37 |FEES - ALUMANI

38 |FEES - STORES -STUDENT INCOME
39 |FEES - ADMISSION INCOME '
40 |FEES - ARREARS/DUES INCOME

41 |FEES - ASHVMEGH & DISESTER

47 |FEES-BUS =
" 43 |FEES - CARRIER ORIENTED COURSE

44 |FEES- COLLEGE
45 |FEES - COMMUNITY COURSE

46 |FEES - COMPUTER FEE

| 47 |FEES - DEVELOPMENT INCOME

7 43: FEES-ELIGIBILITY
49 |FEES - ENROLLMENT FEES

50 |FEES - ENVIORNMENTAL AWARNESS

51 |FEES - EXAMINATION INCOME

52 |FEES - FORFITTED INCOME

53 |FEES - GATHERING OTHER INCOME

54 |FEES - GYMKHANA INCOME

S5 |FEES - HOSTEL INCOME

56 |FEES - HUMAN RIGHT COURSE

57 |FEES - 1.CARD OTHER INCOME

' 5g |FEES - LAB JOURNAL INCOME

" 59 |FEES -LABORATORY INCOME

60 |FEES - LABROTORY MAINTAINANCE

61 |FEES - LIABRARY

62 |FEES - LIABRARY MAINTAINANCE

63 |FEES - MAGEZINE

64 |FEES -MEDICAL OTHER INCOME

65 |FEES - MESS. INCOME

FEES - MICROBIOLOGY COURSE

" 67 |FEES - OTHER INCOME

68 |FEES-P.HD.

69 |FEES - REGISTRATION INCOME

70 |FEES - RESTRUCTORING LABROTORY

71 |FEES - SEED TECHNOLOGY

" 72 |FEES - SKILL DEVELOPMENT COURSES

‘73 |FEES - STUDENT ACTIVITY

74 |FEES - STUDENT SAFETY INSURANCE

| 75 |FEES-T.C.
76 |FEES - TERM INCOME

" 77 |FEES - TUTION INCOME
78 |FEES - VOCATIONAL COURSES

_|Total K

79 |ERMARKED FUND

‘L) |CAPITAL INCOME/RECEIPT

80 [OTHER ERMARKED FUND

Total

~—|FUND-OTHER

"'53” [FUND-RESERV g
'*8";,‘ FUND SPORTS GRANTS T

81 FUND-DEV UGC BASIC SCIRES
8 2‘* FUND-DONATION FOR SCHOLARSHIP

| [Fund Student

-~ |FUND-STUDENT AID

g P2

|, wEro» |=]

1

it |



::'. Particular

87 |FUND-BUILDING

88 |FUND-BUILDING REPAIRS
89 |FUND-CONTENGINCY 9 - 5 X . g

90 |FUND-DEVELOPMENT . " . . . .

91 |FUND-EQUIPMENT/BOOKS ¥ . - » - .

92 |FUND-OTHER MISCELLANEOUS i p . " . -
93 |FUND-REVALUATION BUILDING N R . T A
| 94 |FUND-SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT i O i : = I w F =
:E FUND-STUDENT WELFARE | . | . " T s ok s T, e

Total - ® - - - -
96 |Fund -Trust Corpus . ” - - . R
| Total - - . - - -
97 |Secured Loans - . . - ” s
98 |Veh.Loan I R I B T e b - =
Total - - - - - -

99 |RENT & OTHER DEPOSITS 0.52 1.02 0.40 0.23 0.92 1.25
___|Total 0.52 1.02 0.40 0.23 0.92 1.25
BY B ' | Total Capital'Inc )| ‘040 | 7 i

: ; sz 46200 0 3545| - 1557} 11052] 6]
¥ RECURRING EXPENSES ] - -
 |INSURANCE e

100| STUDENT INSURANCE 0.03 0.03 0.02 0.02| 005 0.05
101|BUILDING & FURNITURE INSURANCE 0.03 _00L] e 0.01 0.03 - 0.02 |
102|EMPLOYEE INSURANCE - 0.02 w - - 0.02
~__|Total 0.06 0.06 0.02 0.03 0.08 0.09
 |RATES,TAXES,CEASES iy - -
103 |RENT BUILDING EXP. - i : g » 2
104 |RENT- RATE & TAXES EXP. B L o : - =
105 |RENT STAFF QUARTER EXP. £ E . BRI = =TE 8 Wrwgal o

Total - - 2 2 2 =
REP.& MAINT. e - -

106 |REPAIRS MAINTANACE CIVIL EXP. 0.15 0.18 0.80 0.93 0.95 111
107 |REPAIRS MAINTANACE OTHER 0.50 0.32 0.75 0.89 1.25 121
108 |REP.& MAIN.BLDG EXP. 1.50 1.29 = - 1.50 1.29
109 |REP.& MAIN.BLDG HOSTEL : 2 - g B -

" [Total 215 1.79 1.55 1.82 3.70 3.61
| ADVERTISEMENT EXPENSES - -

110 [ADVERTISEMENT ADMISSION 0.15 0.12 0.10 0.07 0.25 0.19
111 |ADVERTISEMENT EXPENSES 0.15 0.14 010 012 05| 026

. | 112 |ADVERTISEMENT RECRUITMENT 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.13 0.30 033
i’ " [Total 0.50 0.46 0.30 0.32 0.80 0.78
_|HOSTEL EXPENSES SR - v - -

113 |HOSTEL OTHER ExP. E 2 2 3 3 .
"114 |HOSTEL REPAIR & MAINT. EXP. A & BT S Sy g 3
"115 [HOSTEL SANITATION EXP. S R Y S T
116 |HOSTEL STAFF SALARY EXP. e s 3 & » =
~__|Total - el L3 L » »

MESS EXPENSES | AT TINCTINSE BN T
117 |Mess Foods & Vegitable Exp. [ o [ e [ s R =&
118 |Mess Grinding & Flowring Exp. 5 RS TN S T 0P T
119 |Mess Milk Exp. G SO s SO Sl . SR i | AN S BT, . S
7120 MESS CONSUMABLE EXF_,'___V,,, it | e 3 ol » s A TR SN N0
121 |MESS GASFUELEXPENSES | . | - | 3 , ol TN
122 |MESS GRAIN & GROSSARYEXP. | . - | . Lyt ] il PR A
123|MESSLABOURCHARGESEXP. | - 3 4 A T .
124 |MESS OTHER EXP. . - - - - =
"~ [OTHER EDUCATIONAL EXPENSES NG G I A SR O W . G
125 |WORKSHOP CURRENT EXPENCES BRI N AR T T
126 |AFFILATIONFEESTOUNI/BOARD | 0.20 0.16 | 0.05 = 0.25 0.16
"127 |AFFILIATION INSPECTION EXPS. _ . . ¢ . i N e
128_ COMMUNITY COLLEGE EXPENSES Pty (el I | < 1 072
129 COMPUTER SOFTWARE FEES & EXPS. 035 " 037] 035 035 _fﬁq_,zgp i
130 [COMPUTER TRAINING EXPENSES s

78 L A S o




R T ——

T

e .

‘@

e

::- Particular
131 |DRAWING EXPENSES = . n E o |
132 | EDUCATIONAL EXPENSES o | . os0| 072 0.75 0.72
133 |EDUCATIONAL TOUR EXP. 050| 048! 0.50 0.46 1.00 0.94 |
134 |FRA & ARA PROCESSING FEE 0.45 0.25 0.20 020 065 0.45
135 | GARDEN EXPENSES ) 0.25 - 0.50 0.56 0.75 0.56
136 | GROUND DEVELOPMENT EXP. - = . - . -
137 |LABORATORY CURRRENT EXPENCES - - . - - :
138 |NEW COLLEGE/SCHOOL PROPSL.EXP P . . - - -
139 |P.H.D.COURSE EXPENSES - - - - -
140 |REGISTRATION FEES EXP. o - - " % = z
141 |RESEARCH PROJECT EXPENSES | . - - - - 7
142 | SCHOOL/COLLEGE MAGAZINE EXP. T 0.15 0.15 0.30 0.5
143 | SECURITY EXPENSES ” - . s - i
144 |SERVENTUNIFORMEXP | o012 | - 0.15 0.14 0.27 0.14
145 |STAFF INSURANCE EXPS. 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.04 0.04
146 | _SIﬂFF TRAINING & FACULTY DEV.EXPS. 015  0.04 0.10|  0.04 0.25 0.08
147 |UNIVERSITY SEMINAR EXPS. - . . p -
148 | VARIOUS PROGRAM.& SEMINAR EXP 0.75 049| 040! o038 115 os87
149 |WATER CHARGES EXPENSES 0.03 - - 0.03 -
150 | WORKS EXPERIENCE EXP. - . - = | - R
__|Total 3.22 1.81 2.92 3.02 6.14 4.83
|OTHEREXPENSES | I - -
151 |[COVID EXP. = < = 5 - -
152 |ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES B D T i -
153 |AGRI. & FARM EXPENSES = i . - = B
154 | ALUMANI EXPENSES S I e T e N 5 -
155 | ARCHITECT FEE EXPENSES B - R E, E =
156 |BANK ICHARGES EXP. 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.01 003| o003
157 |ELECTRICITY CHARGES EXP. 0.60 0.56 "0.15 0.12 0.75 0.68
158 |GUEST HOUSE EXPENSES % = & - " -
159 |INTEREST ON LOAN EXP. ST | e . i R
160 |INTERNET FEES/CHARGES 0.75 070| 050 0.67 1.25 137
161 |LAND EXPENSES = - | L T . o .
162 |LEGAL EXPENSES -0 I < I =
163 |LIVE STOCK & FOODER EXPS. 2 = o - - .
164 |MEETING EXPENSES 0.03 - 0.02 2 0.05 R
165 |MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES 0.03 0.04| oot 0.01 0.04| 005
166 |POSTAGE & TELEGRAME EXPENSES 0.02. 0.01 I 0.02 0.01
167 |PROFESSIONAL FEES /CHARGES EXP. 3 - e R SEN =
168 | SANITATION EXPENSES 0.25| 0.4 01s| 012|040 0.36
169 |SUPERVISION & SERVICE CHARGES EXP. 153 L3 ) 0 25 o
il | e R ) 1.78 1.77
170 | TELEPHONE EXPENSES 0.05 0.04 0.15 0.15 0.20 0.19
171 | TRAVELLING EXPENSES 0.20 0.10 030  034| oso 0.44
¥ %%I%:‘I_NG & STATIONERY EXP. 348 2:24 154 1861 502 330
172 |XEROX EXPENSES W T BRSS! i 2 e BTy P
"173 | SUBSCRIPTION & FEES EXPENSES : e 1 G i ey e "* S T
| 174 | XEROX EXPENSES 003 ool - | 0| oor
175 |BOOK BINDING EXP. SO0 NN R T e A-OLO‘.';; M
176|EVOURNAL EXPENSES X3 YT R S Y B YT
177 | NEWS PAPERS & PERIODICALS EXP. B YN o 5 - 0'{)2 -
178 [PANTED PERDICAL P8~ - N1 S - Toss|
179 |PRINTING & STATIONERY EXP. 0.50 0.41 35| 030  oss
180 [ STATIONARY EXPENSES RIS T T} ggg = g;-:;% ___g%g_ %%‘
® ;g't::' e — 0.86 0.56 0.57 0.49 1.43 1.05
(181 [ELECTRCITY MANTEXP. |~ o50l — —wea |- ZEY Y DR R
%EZ_REPAJRS&MAINT,OF GROUND EXP. —0 M 02 CBL 035} on
183 |REPAIRS TO EQUIPMENT Cr T RS Y R o e =5
184 |REPAIRSTOFURNITURE 000 IR PR e BT ] ey
185 | SWIMMING POOL MAINTANANCE EXP, N me—— i T 3 o e I
Total 0.30 0.08 0.15 0.23 0.45 0.31




57 | particular
No.
SALARY AND ALLOWANCES
186 NON TEACHING STAFF SALARY I EE——— _ i - 1 ;
187 TEACHlNGﬁ;ﬁ:F—_—*-—n_ﬂ&__M 17.81 6.49 6.54 27.40 24.35
ggloraTumy — T—————— | 235] 2648 923 9.01] 3358 3549
189 [HONORARIUM - | 9W] 705 @ -} - 973|  7.05
100 |MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT —~—— —————+—m—A——f- -} I e —
101|saLARY TO VISTING STAFE—————— ———A—— - — - O IR O | TN RS S
| Total 54.99 3 ; - v :
" [STUDENT EXPENSES . 51.34 15.72 1555 | 70.71 66.89
192 |EARN & LEARN SCHEME EXPS. — e
st | i s e O 0.56 . - 0.76 0.56
193 |EXAMINATION EXPENCES 030| 02|  030] 55 e e
194 |GATHERNG EXP. - - e el o S 0. _ 060 055
i 0 ] B 065 0.60 0.35 0.37 1.00 0.97
195 [SONEHAWESPIN TR ANES EXe 0.45 | 046  0.10 o1t| oss 0.57
| 196 [MEDICAL EXMINATION EXP.(STUDENTS) | N R T M e WS T
Vi L LTRSS N ) DN | MADSC O I B
198 |OTHERS STUDENT EXPENSES 0.10 0.10 0.25 028 035 0.38
199 |PRIZES TO STUDENTS EXP. e . | e e
| 200 |[RECOVRABLE TUITION FEES (S.S.) EXP. - E R G R
| 201 |SCOUT GUIDEM.C.C. EXP. . . Ssta TaiaeTe T A
Lgoz_ SHALEYA POSHAN AHAR EXPENSES . . Daaseu saNE- 5 il T
.203 STUDENT ACTIVITY EXPENSES 0.25 0.23 0.20 022| o045| 045
' STUDENT TRAINING & PLACEMENT e A O N R
204 | expenses 0.05 - & - 0.05 3
Total 2.81 2.50 1.20 1.27 4.01 3.77
~ [VEHICLE EXPENSES R [ | “ ’
205 | TRANSPORT & COOLI CHARGES EXP. 0.05 0.02 - - 0.05 0.02
| 206 |VEHICLE CHARGES(HIRED) EXP. = E S i 3
207 | VEHICLE FUEL ExP. ) R : : - -
| 208 | VEHICLE MAINTANANCE EXP. S e - S N R -
209 | VEHICLE TAX & INSURANCE EXP. - 2 - 0N - -
Total : 0.05 0.02 - - 0.05 0.02
210 |AUDIT FEE 0.18 0.17 011 _oia1] 029 0.28
_ : Total 0.18 0.17 0.11 0.11 0.29 0.28
1. TotalRevenueExpendi IE 7600(5. 162.03.| 24.08'|" 24.50 | §92:687} " " 86.
| CAPITAL / NON RECURRING EXP _ M
[ 211 [BUILD UNDER CONSTRUCTION 15.00 14.05 S 15.00 14.05
212 |FURNITURE, FIXTURE /DEAD STOCK 0.50 5 2 3 0.50 _
 |OTHER ASSET : i - -
213 |AUDIO VISUAL AIDS % # = et = 2
214 |COMPUTER & EQUIPMENTS 2.00 - 1.00 = 3.00 =
| 215 |EDUCATIONAL AIDS 2 2 5 i . =
| . _|ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS & INSTALLATION TR o
' 267" 0.75 0.23 - - 0.75 023
‘217 ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENTS E i . ) . i
| 218 | GAMES/G YMKHANA EQUIPMENTS - - - S S PN
219 |LABORATORY EQUIPMENTS & FITTINGS = " - =T . b a3
220 |UBRARY BOOKS 050 - | 050 - 1.00 = |
221 |LIVE STOCK - - N N SRR
222 OFFICE EQUIPMENTS - - 5 T DN Al A
223 |OTHER EQUIPMENTS ) S+ I T Eid I
| 224 | SOLAR SYSTEM - R T2 u = e e
225 |VEHICLES _ - ST N TR DR NN S
226 | WATER STORAGE TANK - NS S S P T A h B
227 |WORK EXPER EQUIPMENTS 70 R T |- R [T I
WORK SHOP EQUIPMENTS - AT . o |
229 [BUILDING B . T Gl s e AR
[230|COMPOUND & FENCING R N SR T i = e T
LAND. . 3 o o et ot ol L pem S fosy B . . S BN
2 |MIS.CONSTRUCTION b A IO B =1
233|PIPELINE_ - T S T R SN R

.Chief Accoutant

Pravara Rural Education Society
Pravaranagzr,Tal.Rahata

[u
pravara Rural College of
Education, Pravaranagar



